The i.MX31 System on Module (SOM) is a compact, product-
ready hardware and software solution that fast forwards your
embedded product design.
Designed in the SOM-LV form factor, the i.MX31 module offers
essential features for handheld and embedded networking
applications. Use of custom baseboards makes the SOM-LV the
ideal foundation for OEMs developing handheld and compact
products. The SOM-LV provides a common reference pin-out on

+ 59.1 mm wide x 76.2 mm long x 7.9 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ i.MX LITEKIT Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-LV Configuration Recommended Resale
MCIMX31LITEKITC MIMX31CSOMCR $675
Level Shifting Buffers
1.8V → 3.3V
Low Power
DDR SDRAM
SPI
10/100 Ethernet*
NAND Flash
ULPI ULPI
I2S
USB HS
Host PHY
USB HS
OTG PHY
MC13783
13-bit CODEC
Touch Controller
A/D
Power Controller
i.MX31
Processor
*on select configurations
i.MX31 SOM-LV Block Diagram
LOGIC WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic Products : www.logicpd.com/products
+ Logic Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/product-support
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
i.MX31 SOM-LV Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet Temp
MIMX31ASOMCR up to 532 64 64 2 Y Y -- 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31BSOMCR up to 532 64 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31CSOMCR up to 532 128 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31CSOMXR up to 532 128 64 2 Y Y Y -30 ˚C to 85 ˚C